FOOD
PROCESSOR
InStRuCtIOnS anD RECIPES
5KFPCB700a
Australia: 1800 990 990
New Zealand: 0800 881 200
12
CuPS

Email: sales@petermcinnes.co.nz
Website: www.kitchenaid.co.nz
how to order accessories
and replacement Parts
accessories for model 5KFPCB700a:
Blades and Discs
Disc Stem* 82��858
Multipurpose Blade KFP72BL
Dough Blade KFP72DB
2 mm (Thin) Slicing Disc* KFP7SL2
2 mm (Thin) Shredding Disc* KFP7SH2
4 mm (Med) Slicing Disc* KFP7SL4
4 mm (Med) Shredding Disc* KFP7SH4
6 mm (Thick) Slicing Disc* KFP7SL6
6 mm (Thick) Shredding Disc* KFP7SH6
Julienne Disc* KFP7JU
French Fry Cutting Disc* KFP7FF
Parmesan/Ice Grating Disc* KFP7PI
5 Disc Set  KFP7DS
• 6 mm slicing*
• 6 mm shredding*
• French fry*
• Julienne*
• Parmesan/Ice grating*
Bowls and Covers
Work Bowl Cover with
Standard Tall Feed Tube KFP7WC
Work Bowl Cover with
Ultra Wide Mouth™
Feed Tube KFP7WWCWH
Work Bowl  KFP72WB
Mini Bowl with Storage Lid** KFP7MB
Mini Blade (for Mini Bowl)** KFP7MBL
Chef’s Bowl KFP72CB
other accessories
Egg Whip KFP72EW
Citrus Press KFP7CP
2-Piece Food Pusher for
Standard Tall Feed Tube KFP7DP
2-Piece Food Pusher
for Ultra Wide Mouth™
Feed Tube  KFP7WP
Spatula/Cleaning Tool KFP7SP
Chef’s Accessory Case KFP7SC
 * Must order Disc Stem (82��858) to operate all Accessory Discs.
 ** Must order Mini Blade (KFP7MBL) to use with Mini Bowl (KFP7MB).
	 6366AdZw608
® Registered trademark of KitchenAid, U.S.A.
™ Trademark of KitchenAid, U.S.A.,
© 2008.  All rights reserved.